
Decision Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Join Parent

Approved Employment

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Parent

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Study

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Study

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Study

Approved Study

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Stamp 0-no recourse to public funds

Approved Stamp 0-no recourse to public funds

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Training

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Study

Approved Study

Approved Business 

Approved Study

Approved Employment

Approved Business 33502642

33632872

33638092

33661122

33601072

33602442

33611142

33590012

33599452

33600722

33584812

33585032

33587242

33579072

33583902

33584282

33569102

33569742

33570602

33551972

33553812

33554382

33543792

33544002

33544332

33517582

33527612

33532702

33492842

33493472

33516792

33440602

33465772

33482612

33404482

33421452

33439972

33350812

33363122

33404252

32299162

32444812

32448752

31957302

32205252

32298942

31551252

31551292

31638412

31171282

31551062

31551162

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 19/02/2018 to 25/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Application 



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 19/02/2018 to 25/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Adoption 33586522

33511132

33572522


