## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 19/02/2018 to 25/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Application	Decision	Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)
31171282	Approved	Join Spouse
31551062	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
31551162	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
31551252	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
31551292	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
31638412	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
31957302	Approved	Join Parent
32205252	Approved	Employment
32298942	Approved	Join Spouse
32299162	Approved	Join Parent
32444812	Approved	Join Spouse
32448752	Approved	Join Parent
33350812	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33363122	Approved	Business
33404252	Approved	Business
33404482	Approved	Business
33421452	Approved	Study
33439972	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33440602	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33465772	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33482612	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33492842	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33493472	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33516792	Approved	Business
33517582	Approved	Business
33527612	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
33532702	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
33543792	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33544002	Approved	Business
33544332	Approved	Study
33551972	Approved	Business
33553812	Approved	Business
33554382	Approved	Study
33569102	Approved	Study
33569742	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
33570602	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
33579072	Approved	Business
33583902	Approved	Stamp 0-no recourse to public funds
33584282	Approved	Stamp 0-no recourse to public funds
33584812	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33585032	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33587242	Approved	Training
33590012	Approved	Business
33599452	Approved	Business
33600722	Approved	Business
33601072	Approved	Conference / Event
33602442	Approved	Study
33611142	Approved	Study
33632872	Approved	Business
33638092	Approved	Study
33661122	Approved	Employment
33502642	Approved	Business

## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 19/02/2018 to 25/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

33511132	Approved	Conference / Event
33572522	Approved	Business
33586522	Approved	Adoption